
Designation Name Organisation E-mail Membership No
Chair Amit Kumar BioAxis DNA Res Centre (P) Ltd amitkr@ieee.org SM 90732008
Vice Chair Lakshminarayana Sadasivuni CSIR (Retd.) sln@ieee.org SM 80536573
Secretary Bala Prasad Peddigari TCS, Hyderabad bala.peddigari@ieee.org SM 90578910
Treasurer Nookala Srinivasa Rao Mathrusri Engg College srinivasa.nookala@gmail.com SM 85017068
Member Mohammed Arifuddin Sohel M J CET, Hyderabad arif.sohel@gmail.com SM 90871309
Member Sreenivas Jasti TCS, Hyderabaad sreenivas.jasti@ieee.org SM 41250549
Member Gopala Krishna Kuppa Consultant gopalakrishna.kuppa.2005@ieee.org SM 80168118
Immediate Past Chair N Venkatesh Redpine Signals nvenkatesh@ieee.org SM 41506407

Chair T Vidyasagar TCS, Hyderabaad sagarvt@ieee.org SM 93060528
Vice Chair Reena Dayal Microsoft dayal.reena@gmail.com M 92959254
Vice Chair - Student Activities M A Jabbar Vardhaman College of Engg. jabbar.meerja@gmail.com SM 91119906

Secretary G Dileep Kumar Sudiksha Analytics gdkumar@ieee.org SM 92195055
Treasurer Rajnikanth Aluvalu Vardhaman College of Engg. rajanikanth.aluvalu@gmail.com M 94246417
Member Geeta Kumari BITS, Pilani, Hyderabad geethamaruvada@gmail.com SM 80050971
Member V.Rama Krishna Anurag Group of Institutions ramakrishnacse@cvsr.ac.in M 96518655
Member Akhil Ageer ITE & C Dept, Govt. of Telangana akhil.ageer@ieee.org M 93860656
Immediate Past Chair Bala Prasad Peddigari TCS, Hyderabaad bala.peddigari@ieee.org SM 90578910

Chair Lalitha Vadlamani IIIT Hyderabad lalitha.v@iiit.ac.in M 92293689
Vice-Chair Abhinav Kumar IIT Hyderabad Abhinav.kumar.sharma@gmail.com M 80358261
Secretary / Treasurer Nitin Sharma Qualcomm India nitin.sharma.ipr@outlook.com M 94571847
Member G V V Sharma IIT Hyderabad gadepall@gmail.com M 90539415
Member Prasad Krishnan IIIT Hyderabad Prasad.Krishnan@iiit.ac.in M 90758758
Immediate Past Chair Sanjeev Nimishakavi Qualcomm sanjeevrn@yahoo.com M 80250684

Chair Hitendra Sarma SRIT, Ananthapuramu t.hitendrasarma@gmail.com SM 91168866
Vice Chair Mousmi Ajay Chaurasia MJ CET, Hyderabad mousmi.ksu@ieee.org SM 91191414
Secretary Vinit Kumar Gunjan CMR Institute of Technology vinitkumargunjan@ieee.org SM 92020956
Treasurer B Vijendra Reddy ADRIN, ISRO bviijay@gmail.com SM 92775834
Member Ramkaran Rudravaram RCV Innovations Pvt Ltd ram.karan@gmail.com M 96353274
Member Sunni Kanta Prasad Kushwaha IIT Roorkee s.k.p.kushwaha92@gmail.com M 95398046
Member N Usha Rani Vignan's Foundation for ST&R usharani.nsai@gmail.com SM 93890196
Member B Eswara Reddy Dept. of CSEl, JNTUACEK eswar.cse@jntua.ac.in SM 91242952
Member Tara Saikumar CMRTC, Hyderabad tara.sai437@gmail.com SM 93809193
Immediate Past Chair M Naresh Kumar NRSC nareshm@ieee.org SM 92101512

Chair P Chandrasekhar Prof. ECE, OUCE sekharpaidimarry@gmail.com M 93163567
Vice Chair A Krishnakant Austria Micro Systems gowrikrishnakanth.avalur@ams.com SM 80574345
Secretary / Treasurer P Vijaya Sankar Rao University of Hyderabad vijaysp@uohyd.ac.in M 80709801
Member Adupa Chakradhar SR Engineeering College adupa.chakradhar@gmail.com SM 94139728
Member V. Veeresh AMS Semiconductors Pvt Ltd veeresh.vulligaddala@ams.com M 94832997
Member Aftab Hussain IIIT Hyderabad aftab.hussain@iiit.ac.in M 94153257
Member P A Govindacharyulu Manjeera Digital Systems pagovindacharyulu@yahoo.com SM 40152076
Member Kaleem Fatima M J CET, Hyderabad kaleemfatima@gmail.com SM 41424639
Member Maliha Naaz MJ CET, Hyderabad Maliiha.naaz@gmail.com M 93874622
Member TM Praneeth Naidu Osmania University praneethtm@gmail.com M 92936855
Immediate Past Chair Mohammed Arifuddin Sohel M J CET, Hyderabad arif.sohel@gmail.com SM 90871309

Chair Y Vijayalata Professor, CSE Department, GRIET vijaya@ieee.org SM 91091196
Vice Chair Divya Nalla Nalla Malla Reddy Engineering College divyanalla@nmrec.edu.in M 80563669
Secretary / Treasurer Tara Saikumar CMRTC, Hyderabad tara.sai437@gmail.com SM 93809193
Member Sudheer Kumar Terlapu Shri Vishnu Engineering College for Women profsudheer@gmail.com M 94752819
Member Salman Abdul Moiz Hyderabad Central University salman@uohyd.ac.in SM 90639306
Immediate Past Chair D V S S Siva Sarma  NIT Warangal sivasarma@gmail.com SM 41597317

Education Society Chapter

CAS/EDS Joint Society Chapter

IEEE Hyderabad Section Slate 2020

CIS/GRSS Joint Society Chapter

Section Executive Committee

Computer Society Chapter 

COMSOC/SP Joint Society Chapter

* Vizag Bay Subsection Elevated as a Full Section on February 15, 2020. Current Vice-Chair of IEEE Hyderabad Section is also Chair of IEEE Vizag Bay Section
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Chair Sandeep M Satav RCI, DRDO sandeepm.satav@rcilab.in SM 92252287
Vice Chair Rakesh Kichouliya RCI, DRDO rakesh.kichouliya@rcilab.in SM 90449838
Secretary Runa Kumari BITS Pilani, Hyd Campus runakumari@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in SM 90843160
Treasurer Anantha Bharathi ECE Dept. UCE OU bharathig8@gmail.com M 90538233
Member D Ramakrishna ECE Dept. UCE OU dasariramakrishna@yahoo.com M 92130488
Member G R Shinde Astra Microwave Pvt. Ltd. gajendra64@yahoo.com M 	92612510
Member Sulakshna Vardhaman Engg College sulakshna.chilukuri@ieee.org M 93392019
Member Chepala Anil Kumar RCI anil.kumar@rcilab.in M 90849143
Member Sambasiv Rao RCI k.sambasivarao@rcilab.in M 92850838
Immediate Past Chair Yogesh Kumar Verma RCI, DRDO ykverma@yahoo.com M 90392860

Chair P V Rajgopal Gen.Manager BHEL R&D (rtd.) rajgopal3e@gmail.com SM 90447214
Vice Chair C Harinatha Reddy Associate Professor/ EEE Dept./ G.Pulla 

Reddy Engg. College (GPREC)/ Kurnool

c.h.r@ieee.org SM 92368254

Secretary Naveenkumar Marati Senior Hardware Engineer, M/s Valeo India 

Pvt Ltd

naveen0724@gmail.com M 92359565

Treasurer G Siva Kumar Asst.Professor/ EEE Dept./ NIT-Warangal/ 

Warangal

g.sivakumar.in@ieee.org SM 90534984 

Member Rajamani CPRI/ Hyderabad rajamani@cpri.in M 90443596
Member Madhuri Bayya Associate Professor/ Geethanjali College of 

Engineering & Technology (GCET) 

mbayya@gmail.com M 91138944

Immediate Past Chair Kuppa Gopala Krishna Consultant gopalakrishna.kuppa.2005@ieee.org SM 80168118

Chair Kasyapa Balemarthy OFS Optics kasyapa@ieee.org M 90286547
Vice Chair Syed Azeemuddin IIIT, Hyderabad syed.iiith@gmail.com SM 90770624
Immediate Past Chair P V Ramana Vasavi College of Engg. pvramana@staff.vce.ac.in SM 92479354

Chair Aditya Rao Service Now a.rao@computer.org SM 41392320
Vice Chair Surendra Tipparaju Microsoft tipparaju@hotmail.com M 95812126
Secretary Krishna Joshi srikrishnajoshi@gmail.com M 96500875
Treasurer Sashi Kumar Bandaru sasikumar.bandaru@gmail.com M 96500822
Member Narendra Ramya narendraramya@ieee.org M 94139832
Immediate Past Chair Jose R TCS jose.reddypogu@tcs.com M 91129303

Chair Y Padma Sai HOD ECE, VNRVJIET ypadmasai@gmail.com SM 92531133
Vice Chair Harivardhagini Subhadra CVR College of Engineering harivardhagini@gmail.com M 92218533
Secretary Anitha Ravikumar JP Morgan Chase & Co anitha.ravikumar21@gmail.com M 96166416
Treasurer M Aruna Bharathi Geetanjali College of Eng &Tech arunabharathi916@gmail.com M 94729516
Member Mounica Alamanda Schneider Electric India Pvt Ltd mounica.am62@gmail.com M 92194618
Member Dr Renuka Devi S M Professor EEE, G. Narayanamma

Institute of Technology Science

renuka.devi.sm@gmail.com M 94151607

Member Dr J Sridevi Professor &amp; HOD,EEE, Gokaraju

Rangaraju Institute of Engineering

and Technology

sridevi.j.8@gmail.com M 95037170

Member Mrs Sangeeta Singh Asst. Prof. ECE Dept, Vardhman College of 

Engineering

Sangeeta.sanu@gmail.com M 93266054

Immediate Past Chair G Sreelakshmi CVR College of Engineering s_sreelakshmi@yahoo.com SM 91244764

Chair Vamsi Krishna J TiE Hyderabad vamshikrishnaj@ieee.org M 92210741
Vice Chair Sai Thejeshwar ALPES.ai ssai.thejeshwar.in@ieee.org M 93838604
Secretary / Treasurer Merugu Suresh CMRIT msuresh@ieee.org M 93025601
Immediate Past Chair Saurabh Jain CGI Hyderabad saurabh.jain.1988@ieee.org M 93988396

Chair R Balasubramanian GNITS, Hyderabad rbmanian47@gmail.com LSM 7600737

Chair S V N L Lalitha K L University svnllalitha@gmail.com SM 90306032
Vice Chair E Sreenivasulu Reddy Acharya Nagarjuna University edara_67@yahoo.com M 80345589
Secretary N Usha Rani Vignan's Foundation for ST&R usharani.nsai@gmail.com SM 93890196
Treasurer K Swarnasri RVR&JC College of Engineering swarnasrik@gmail.com M 41442220

Guntur Subsection
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Technology and Engineering Management Society
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Member Y S Kishore Babu JNTU Kakinada kyadlapati@ieee.org SM 91225837
Member V Udaya Sankar SRM University vusankar@yahoo.com SM 91077372
Member K Giribabu VVIT giribabukande@gmail.com M 95409554
Immediate Past Chair D Ramakrishna EFFTRONICS md@efftronics.com SM 80310346

Chair Y V Siva Reddy  GPREC, Kurnool siva7005@rediffmail.com SM 91204289
Vice Chair C Shoba Bindu JNTUACEA shobabindhu@gmail.com SM 91242973
Secretary B Eswara Reddy Dept. of CSEl, JNTUACEK eswar.cse@jntua.ac.in SM 91242952
Treasurer K Jithendra Gowd Asst.Prof. in EEE, JNTUACEA indra.eee@jntua.ac.in SM 91243098
Immediate Past Chair V Sankar JNTUA sankar.velamury@ieeehyd.org SM 90339465

Committee Name Chair Organization Email Membership No
Educational Activities Chair: Syed Musthak Ahmed

Advisor: P Ravi Shankar

SREC Warangal

IIIT

syedmusthak_gce@yahoo.com

prs7953@gmail.com

SM 80394326

M   92134939

Students Activities Chair - Sree Lakshmi G

Vice Chair - Nagraj Budhidha

CVR

Vaagdevi, Warangal

s_sreelakshmi@yahoo.com

naghuraju01@gmail.com 

SM 91244764

SM 80602754
Membership Development Vinit Kumar Gunjan CMRIT vinitkumargunjan@ieee.org SM 92020956
Newsletter Chief Editor: Mousami Chaurasia

Editors: Mahesh N,Sreelakshmi

MJCET

HCL Technologies/CVR

mousmi.ksu@ieee.org

maheshneerati@ieee.org

SM 91191414

M   94092302

Industry Relations Madhumita Chakravarti RCI madhumitarci@gmail.com SM 80401554
Section Student Representative Saathwik CVR College of Engineering saathwik949@gmail.com M 94931188 
India Council representative and Entrepreneurship Startup Development N Venkatesh Redpine Signals nvenkatesh@ieee.org SM 41506407
Awards and Recognition Sreenivas Jasti RCI sreenivas.jasti@ieeehyd.org SM 41250549
Conferences Atul Negi UOH atul.negi@ieee.org SM 3803707

STEM Committee S Aravind  HITAM scarvi@rediffmail.com
Resource Development/SDLP Arif Sohel MJCET arif.sohel@gmail.com SM 90871309
IEEE Hyderabad Mentorship Programme Athota Kavitha JNTU Hyderabad athotakavitha@yahoo.com M   80256753
SIGHT Suresh Merugu IIT R, CMRCET msuresh@cmrcet.org M   93025601
Electronic Communications and Information Management Committee Bala Peddigari

Narendra Ramya

TCS

IEEE YP Member

bala.peddigari@ieee.org

narendraramya@ieee.org

SM 90578910

M   94139832
Chapters and Sub Sections Coordination Lakshminarayana Sadasivuni CSIR (Retd.) sln@ieee.org SM 80536573
Entrepreneurship and Startup Community N Venkatesh Redpine Signals nvenkatesh@ieee.org SM 41506407
Professional Activities Madhav Negi DXC Technology nvenkatesh@ieee.org SM 41570141

Co-Opted Committees

Anantapuramu  Subsection
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